
 SWYOUTH | high school                2024 Fall Schedule

Youth Group 
We meet at the church from 6:30-8:30pm. We are taught from the Bible and worship together. These 
times usually include a snack and a game. 

Home Groups  
We meet in offsite home groups hosted by our youth leaders. These groups form deeper friendships 
in a smaller setting so leaders and students can grow together. 

Sunday Classes 
We meet in the Park at 10:00am. This term we will be teaching through Acts. 

Family Forum 
We occasionally host a Family Forum for our middle school and high school families. These nights 
are designed for parents to join their student at youth group for a time of worship, teaching on an 
important topic, and then beginning a discussion that can continue at home. 

For More Info & Sign-Ups: highschool.swbible.org 
Questions: Justin.vanier@swbible.org

Wednesday, September 11  Fall Kick-Off 6:30-8:30pm SWBIBLE

Wednesday, September 18 Youth Group 6:30-8:30pm SWBIBLE

Saturday, September 21 UNITE Youth Gathering Drop Off - 6:00pm @ SWBIBLE

Pick Up - 9:30pm @ SWBIBLE Offsite

Wednesday, September 25 Youth Group 6:30-8:30pm SWBIBLE

Wednesday, October 2 Youth Group 6:30-8:30pm SWBIBLE

Wednesday, October 9 Home Group 6:30-8:30pm Offsite

Wednesday, October 16 Corn Maze Drop Off - 6:00pm @ SWBIBLE

Pick Up - 10:00pm @ SWBIBLE Offsite

Wednesday, October 23 Family Forum 6:30-8:30pm SWBIBLE

Wednesday, October 30 Home Group 6:30-8:30pm Offsite

Wednesday, November 6 Youth Group 6:30-8:30pm SWBIBLE

Wednesday, November 13 Home Group 6:30-8:30pm Offsite

Wednesday, November 20 Friendsgiving 6:30-8:30pm SWBIBLE

Wednesday, November 27 No Youth Group

Wednesday, December 4 Youth Group 6:30-8:30pm SWBIBLE

Wednesday, December 11 Home Group 6:30-8:30pm Offsite

Wednesday, December 18 Christmas Party 6:30-8:30pm SWBIBLE

Wednesday, December 25 No Youth Group

Wednesday, January 1 No Youth Group


